1100000 50509

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special leady estimate to Filling Officer
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



300180539643

05/10/10--01051--014 **125.00

DIVISION OF CORPORATION

T. HAMPTON

MAY 1 1 2010

EXAMINER

COVER LETTER

TO:.	Registration S Division of Co			
SUBJE	ст: <u></u>	Arsky, LLC Name of Limit	ed Liability Company	
The enc	losed Articles o	f Organization and fee(s) are	submitted for filing.	
Please re	eturn all corresp	ondence concerning this mat	ter to the following:	
_		John R	yan Horan Name of Person	
		Arsky	Firm/Company	
_	10)154 Pink	Carnation Ct.	
•	·····	Orlando, F	L 32825	
_		johnryan ho E-mail address: (to be used)	L 32825 y/State and Zip Code or an Ogmail Com for future annual report notification)	
For furt	her information	concerning this matter, please	e call:	
<u>J</u> °	hn Ryan	n Horan of Person	at (407) 722-6 Area Code & Daytime Telep	796 hone Number
Enclose	ed is a check fo	or the following amount:		
조 \$125.0	00 Filing Fee	□\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	\$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
		Mailing Address Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	Street/Courier Address Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Ci Tallahassee, FL 32301	ircle

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLO	RIDA LIVITED LIABILITY COMPAN	I
ARTICLE I - Name: The name of the Limited Liability Company is:		
Arsky, LLC. (Must end with the words "Limited Liability	Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")	
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street address of the prin		' is:
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:	
10154 Pink Carnation Ct. Orlando, FL 32825		
ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered (The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own Registered business entity with an active Florida registration.)		
The name and the Florida street address of the reg	-	
John Ryan Ho Name	oran	
Name		
10154 Pink C Florida street addre	Carnation Ct.	
Florida street addre	ss (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)	
Orlando City, State	FL 31825	
City, State	, and Zip	
registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. statutes relating to the proper and complete perfe	s certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as I further agree to comply with the provisions of	s fall nd
Registered Agent's Signature	(REQUIRED)	SEURET
(CONTIN	UED)	
Page 1 o	f 2	36

<u>Title:</u> "MGR" = Mana	aner	Name and Address:	
	anaging Member		
MGRN	1	John Ryan Horan	
1.101011	<u> </u>	10154 Pink Carnation Ct.	
		Orlando, FL 32825	
		·	
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
			 ,
,			<u> </u>
			
(Use attachmen	t if necessary)		
(Use attachmen			
ICLE V: Effective	e date, if other than the	date of filing: (OP	TIONAL)
ICLE V: Effective	e date, if other than the isted, the date must be	date of filing: (OP specific and cannot be more than five busine	TIONAL) ess days pri
ICLE V: Effective	e date, if other than the isted, the date must be	date of filing: (OP specific and cannot be more than five busine	TIONAL) ess days pri
ICLE V: Effective n effective date is li 90 days after the c	e date, if other than the disted, the date must be date of filing.)	date of filing: (OP specific and cannot be more than five busing	TIONAL) ess days pri
ICLE V: Effective	e date, if other than the disted, the date must be date of filing.)	date of filing: (OP specific and cannot be more than five busine	TIONAL) ess days pri
ICLE V: Effective n effective date is li 90 days after the c	e date, if other than the disted, the date must be date of filing.)	date of filing: (OP specific and cannot be more than five business.)	TIONAL) ess days pric
ICLE V: Effective n effective date is li 90 days after the c	e date, if other than the disted, the date must be date of filing.) IGNATURE:	e specific and cannot be more than five busines R. Ancu-	TIONAL) ess days pri
ICLE V: Effective n effective date is li 90 days after the c	e date, if other than the disted, the date must be date of filing.) IGNATURE: Signature of a member	e specific and cannot be more than five busine A A Company of a member.	TIONAL) ess days pri
ICLE V: Effective n effective date is li 90 days after the c	e date, if other than the disted, the date must be date of filing.) IGNATURE: Signature of a member of this document constitution.	e specific and cannot be more than five busines Tor an authorized representative of a member. tion 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution tutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury	TIONAL) ess days pri
ICLE V: Effective n effective date is li 90 days after the c	e date, if other than the disted, the date must be date of filing.) IGNATURE: Signature of a member of this document constitutat the facts stated here	e specific and cannot be more than five busines Tor an authorized representative of a member. tion 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution tutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury	TIONAL) ess days pri

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation

Filing Fees:

of Registered Agent
\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)